Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 1
9/2/19 - 10:05

Muski, 200m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalodl
1
2 BARCSAK, Ambrus
3 BUKALOV, Nemanja
4 RAKIJASIC, Jan
5 KOLOVIC, Marko
6 DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa

G.R.

04

03
02
05

BSSC
POL
VIN-CRO
POL

FEN

2:40.69
2:16.29
2:24.00

G.R.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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